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Thompson, Dreessen & Dorner, Inc. INVOICE 

Consulting Engineers & Land Surveyors 

Pleose remit to: 
TD2 Nebraska Office engineering 

& surveying 10836 Old MIii ~OOd; Omaha, NE 68154 
Office. 402/330-8860 Fox: <102/330-5866 

CITY OF LA VISTA 
JEFF GALENTINE 
9900 PORTAL ROAD 
LA VISTA, NE 68128 

Professional Services from May 05, 2025 through June 29, 2025 

Description 

Civil Engineering Services 

Construction Materials Testing and Special Inspections 

Aging Summary 

Invoice Number 

170565 

Invoice Date 

07/08/2025 

Total 

Outstanding 

2,989.00 

2,989.00 

Current 

2,989.00 

2,989.00 

TD2 South Dokoto Office 
fiCXXJ S. Minnesota Ave .. Unit 312: Sioux foils, SO 57108 

Office: 605/951-0886 

Invoice number 
Date 

170565 
07/08/2025 

Project 0171-430 2025 PAVING REPAIRS 

Current 
Billed 

0.00 

2,989.00 

Total 2,989.00 

Invoice total I 2,989.001 

Over30 Over 60 Over90 Over 120 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Terms Net 30 Days. A Finance Charge of 1 112% Per Month (18% per Annum) Will Be Charged on Past Due Accounts. Also Liable for 
all Legal and Collection Fees. Invoices not paid within 90 days of the invoice date will be subject to possible lien filings. 

CITY OF LA VISTA Invoice number 170565 

\ 
I 

Invoice date 07/06/2025 
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Thompson. Dreessen & Dorner. Inc. 

CONSTRUCTION TESTING SERVICES, UNIT PRICES 
2025 PAVING REPAIRS 
LAVISTA, NEBRASKA 

DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE UNIT ITEM 

Engineering and Special Inspection 
Principal Engineer 
Senior Professional Engineer 
Staff Project Engineer 
Senior Construction Observer 
Construction Observer 
Clerical 

Soil Testing - Field 
Grading Fill Compaction {with drill rig sampling) 
Nuclear Method, Field Soil Density Test, ASTM 06938 

Boring For Trench Backfill Test or Coring, includes Drill Crew 

Portland Cement Concrete Testing - Field & Laboratory 
Cast Set of 4 Cylinders; furnish molds, slump test per ASTM C143, air content per 
ASTM C231 or ASTM C173, temperature per ASTM C1064, and cast per ASTM 
C31 
Casi Additional Specimens for Filed or Lab Cure Use 
Field Unit Weight of Concrete, ASTM C138 
Compressive Strength of Cylinders, ASTM C39 
Hold and Cure Compressive Strength Specimen (if not tested) 
Laboratory Measured Cylinder Density, ASTM C567 

Trip Charge 
Trip Charge (observer/inspector) 
Trip charge (drill rig) 

$215.00 
$190.00 
$150.00 
$110.00 

$90.00 
$75.00 

$235.00 
$20.00 

$10.00 
$30.00 

$25.00 

$4.00 
$22.00 
$18.00 
$15.00 
$25.00 

$6000 
$125.00 

Date Period 

/hr 
/hr 
/hr 
/hr 
/hr 
/hr 

/hr 
/each plus Observer 
Hr Rate 
/foot Drilling 
/sample Tested 

/set plus Observer 
Hr Rate 

/cylinder 
/each 
/cylinder 
/specimen 
/cylinder 

/trip 
/trip 

Invoice Total 

BILLING UNITS 

CMT Civil Site 

5/5/25- 6/29/25 

19.0 

7 

28 

10 

$2,989.00 


	20250708 - TD2 Concrete Testing Invoice

