



Thompson, Dreessen & Dorner, Inc.
Consulting Engineers & Land Surveyors

INVOICE

Please remit to:
TD2 Nebraska Office
10836 Old Mill Road; Omaha, NE 68154
Office: 402/330-8860 Fax: 402/330-5866

TD2 South Dakota Office
5000 S. Minnesota Ave., Unit 312; Sioux Falls, SD 57108
Office: 605/951-0886

CITY OF LA VISTA
JEFF CALENTINE
9900 PORTAL ROAD
LA VISTA, NE 68128

Invoice number 170565
Date 07/08/2025
Project 0171-430 2025 PAVING REPAIRS

Professional Services from May 05, 2025 through June 29, 2025

Description	Current Billed
Civil Engineering Services	0.00
Construction Materials Testing and Special Inspections	2,989.00
Total	2,989.00

Invoice total 2,989.00

Aging Summary

Invoice Number	Invoice Date	Outstanding	Current	Over 30	Over 60	Over 90	Over 120
170565	07/08/2025	2,989.00	2,989.00				
	Total	2,989.00	2,989.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Terms Net 30 Days. A Finance Charge of 1 1/2% Per Month (18% per Annum) Will Be Charged on Past Due Accounts. Also Liable for all Legal and Collection Fees. Invoices not paid within 90 days of the invoice date will be subject to possible lien filings.

OK to pay
05.91.0917.000
STRT 25005
J.C.

Thompson, Dreessen & Dorner, Inc.

**CONSTRUCTION TESTING SERVICES, UNIT PRICES
2025 PAVING REPAIRS
LA VISTA, NEBRASKA**

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	UNIT ITEM	BILLING UNITS
			CMT Civil Site
			5/5/25- 6/29/25
			Date Period
Engineering and Special Inspection			
Principal Engineer	\$215.00	/hr	
Senior Professional Engineer	\$190.00	/hr	
Staff Project Engineer	\$150.00	/hr	
Senior Construction Observer	\$110.00	/hr	
Construction Observer	\$90.00	/hr	19.0
Clerical	\$75.00	/hr	
Soil Testing - Field			
Grading Fill Compaction (with drill rig sampling)	\$235.00	/hr	
Nuclear Method, Field Soil Density Test, ASTM D6938	\$20.00	/each plus Observer Hr Rate	
Boring For Trench Backfill Test or Coring, includes Drill Crew	\$10.00	/foot Drilling	
	\$30.00	/sample Tested	
Portland Cement Concrete Testing – Field & Laboratory			
Cast Set of 4 Cylinders; furnish molds, slump test per ASTM C143, air content per ASTM C231 or ASTM C173, temperature per ASTM C1064, and cast per ASTM C31	\$25.00	/set plus Observer Hr Rate	7
Cast Additional Specimens for Filed or Lab Cure Use	\$4.00	/cylinder	
Field Unit Weight of Concrete, ASTM C138	\$22.00	/each	
Compressive Strength of Cylinders, ASTM C39	\$18.00	/cylinder	28
Hold and Cure Compressive Strength Specimen (if not tested)	\$15.00	/specimen	
Laboratory Measured Cylinder Density, ASTM C567	\$25.00	/cylinder	
Trip Charge			
Trip Charge (observer/inspector)	\$60.00	/trip	10
Trip charge (drill rig)	\$125.00	/trip	
		Invoice Total	\$2,989.00